[bookmark: _GoBack]Table 4. Putative elemental composition (METLIN or DMNP database) for 4 compounds involved in the growth activation process.
	Compound number (positive polarity) 
	Elemental composition 
	Score
	RT
	Height
	Mass
	Ions*
	Mass (MFG)**
	Mass difference (ppm)***
	Spectrum

	1
	C24H46N3O6
	89.06
	12.487
	22784
	472.3364
	3
	472.3387
	4.7
	see Suppl. Fig 1

	2
	C30H26N3O8
	98.05
	8.495
	274698
	556.1723
	8
	556.172
	-0.49
	see Suppl. Fig 2

	3
	C18H40N3O4
	98.28
	12.697
	43222
	362.3023
	5
	362.3019
	-1.26
	see Suppl. Fig 3

	4
	C44H67N2O3
	96.88
	13.46
	10100
	671.5158
	3
	671.5152
	-0.41
	see Suppl. Fig 4


* Number of ions identified as belonging to a compound.
** Mass of “M” calculated from the proposed formula.
*** Difference between the observed mass and the mass of the best generated for the formula.

Supplementary information section
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Fig spectrum compound 1
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Fig spectrum compound 2
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Fig spectrum compound 3
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Fig spectrum compound 4
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